European Cadet Championships

Men's Epee Individual

Fencers (all, structured order - 105 fencers)

number

36
46
241
332
60
238
182

215
480
187

104
105
117

79
120

184
21

542
242
394
229
76
206
428
185
15
14
37

147
141
125
93
81
67
25
22

299
223

19
11

name and first name

ARAZYAN Armen
PUCHACHER Lukas
KOENIGSWIESER Justus
DEWANDELEER Florian
FROMONT Georges
HAMOLINE Gautier
CALUWAERTS Ruben
ZHESTSIANIKAU Mikhail
DIKQV Plamen

MATIC Luka
VINKOVIC Goran
KUMISA Matej

RUBES Martin
HOSKOVEC Vaclav
BRADAC Petr

KULT Pavel

AL AWSSI Hanibal
BREMS Alexander
BARGUES Manuel
DURAN Jaime

IBANEZ Alvaro
PEREIRA Yulen
LEBEDEV Eduard
MANDLA Marten
TAMMOJA Mike
JESKOV Ruslan
LAPPALAINEN Pauli
MICKWITZ Valter

VON BAGH Samuli
KYLLONEN Markus
LERUS-ROULEZ Hendrick
LOPEZ-POURTIER Nelson
VARELA Loic

BERRY Joffrey
BEAUMONT Nicholas
NICHOLS Harrison
PEPLOW Laurence
CURRAN-JONES Tomas
PLAJER David

ROOT Lukas

STYN Robert
BELLMANN Lukas
MEKRAS Constantios
TSOKAS Nikolaos

country

ARM
AUT
AUT
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BLR
BUL
CRO
CRO
CRO
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
DEN
DEN
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
EST
EST
EST
EST
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GER
GER
GER
GER
GRE
GRE

ZACHAROPOULOS Anastasios GRE

FILIPPOUSIS loannis
BANYAI Zsombor
NAGY Attila
CHO-TEUN Sandor

GRE
HUN
HUN
HUN
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Porec, 2.3.2012

date of birth

16/5/1996
6/6/1996
10/6/1995
23/7/1996
19/9/1996
8/2/1995
20/9/1995
22/9/1995
27/10/1998
27/10/1995
17/3/1997
1/12/1996
16/9/1996
14/6/1995
30/4/1996
31/3/1995
1/2/1996
3/11/1997
23/2/1995
21/1/1995
25/5/1995
12/7/1995
30/10/1995
5/10/1995
16/5/1996
9/9/1998
23/1/1995
30/4/1996
29/3/1996
15/6/1995
31/5/1996
31/5/1995
21/7/1995
23/3/1995
5/4/1995
6/6/1996
20/7/1995
10/10/1995
11/3/1995
1/8/1996
6/3/1995
14/1/1995
3/3/1995
10/12/1995
19/6/1995
30/5/1998
9/12/1996
13/3/1995
16/9/1995
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European Cadet Championships Men's Epee

Fencers (all, structured order - 105 fencers)

number

1
195
2
90
47
57
13
27
34
337
160
56
82

68
132
98
12
156
33
140

275

370
62
18
31
61
26
54
57
64

201

219

127
65
24
50
83
39
10

202

158
45
59

211
80
35

name and first name

HAMAR Balazs
POZDNYAKOQOV Maxim
FREILICH Yuval-Shalom
DRIZIN Ariel
FRIDMAN Daniel
LEONE Alberto
SCALZO Giacomo
EFROSININ Alexei
CRECCHI Bernardo
MINKEVICIUS Lukas
FRAPPIER Dominique
GIANNOTTE Flavio
CHADO TODOROVSKI Vojda
BONTES Tom

DE WIJN Zoa

LUND Jonas
KARLSEN Knut-Martin
EDIN Joakim
AAGENAES Haakon
MAJGIER Sebastian
MIELNICZEK Ignacy
NIESTROJ Daniel
GOLEC Pawel

ALVES Goncalo
CARVALHO Francisco
CORDEIRO Miguel
VAZ Andre

RADUCA Daniel
CONSTANTINESCU loan
DABIJA Adrian
BLAGA Laviniu
NAUMOV Sergey
SIDOROVICH Yan
VOLKOV Danila
FARDZINOV Alan
ZMAUC-KVAR Ziga
CETIC Danilo
BUNDALO lvan
PITTET Alexandre
BAYARD Alexis
MALCOTTI Lucas
MULLER-NIELABA Gabriel
CIPAR Jan

STEIS Lukas

FABIAN Marcel
VENCOVSKY Pavel
VAGGO Victor
EKLUND Edvin
JOKINEN Simon
NYGARD Oskar
GOKBULUT Orkun

country

HUN
ISR
ISR
ISR
ISR
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
LTU
LUX
LUX
MKD
NED
NED
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
POL
POL
POL
POL
POR
POR
POR
POR
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
SLO
SRB
SRB
SuUl
Sul
SuUl
Sul
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
TUR
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date of birth

12/5/1995
11/5/1997
24/1/1995
5/5/1995
17/4/1996
4/4/1995
7/2/1995
5/6/1995
12/7/1995
10/11/1995
26/12/1996
6/5/1995
24/10/1995
4/6/1995
31/8/1995
24/4/1995
23/3/1996
24/3/1995
22/3/1995
13/3/1995
11/8/1995
6/8/1995
9/3/1995
3/5/1998
8/1/1996
23/9/1996
29/12/1996
15/5/1995
6/6/1996
16/2/1997
10/5/1995
28/8/1995
28/3/1996
8/2/1995
9/8/1995
19/6/1995
11/12/1996
30/1/1995
9/2/1995
11/6/1996
9/1/1995
1/6/1995
25/3/1997
21/4/1995
28/5/1995
9/11/1995
14/2/1995
20/1/1995
20/5/1995
26/2/1995
8/4/1997

page 2/3



European Cadet Championships Men's Epee page 3/3

Fencers (all, structured order - 105 fencers)

number name and first name country date of birth
20 UYANIK Ozan TUR 2/9/1995

207 HORETSKIY Sergej UKR 6/7/1996

44 KARYUCHENKO Yevgeniy UKR 10/1/1995

23 POTAPENKO Denys UKR 5/1/1995

290 MIKHALETS Andriy UKR 3/4/1995

Document engarde-escrime.com - 05.03.2012 17:03



European Cadet Championships page 1/1
Men's Epee Individual
Porec, 2.3.2012

Formula of the competition

105 fencers
1 poules: round

105 fencers

15 poules of 7
Separation by : countries
80 qualifiers

Direct elimination : 80 fencers

Direct elimination
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Poules, round No 1

Poule No1 9:00 piste No red
Referee: THORNTON Michael GBR, PURANEN Kimmo FIN

PUCHACHER Lukas
BRADAC Petr
VARELA Loic
HAMAR Balazs
BREMS Alexander
TSOKAS Nikolaos
MIKHALETS Andriy

AUT
CZE

FRA

HUN
DEN
GRE
UKR

Poule No2 9:00 piste No yellow

Referee: ROMAN Zoltan SRB

HOSKOVEC Vaclav
PEPLOW Laurence
FREILICH Yuval-Shalom
CIPAR Jan

GOKBULUT Orkun
CARVALHO Francisco
FROMONT Georges

CZE
GBR
ISR

SVK
TUR
POR
BEL

Poule No 3 9:00 piste No green

Referee: GROSS Gregory ISR

MINKEVICIUS Lukas
BUNDALO lvan

RUBES Martin
AAGENAES Haakon
CRECCHI Bernardo
MATIC Luka
KARYUCHENKO Yevgeni

LTU
SRB
CZE
NOR
ITA

CRO
UKR

Poule No4 9:00 piste No blue
Referee: BOROSAK Mirna CRO

VAZ Andre
CURRAN-JONES Tomas
LEONE Alberto
PEREIRA Yulen
MANDLA Marten
NIESTROJ Daniel

KULT Pavel

POR
GBR
ITA
ESP
EST
POL
CZE

European Cadet Championships
Men's Epee Individual
Porec, 2.3.2012

VIV|I0O|[V[3]3
4 314|V]|2]3
4 |V 3|1V|V]|[2
ViV]|V ViV][]V
310122 2|V
V|iV]|4]|2 3
ViV|V]3 \Y

3|1 |V[1]2]3
\Y 1|[V|V|V3V
V|V V|V |[V4V
3142 ViV]i4
Vi4[3][4 3|V
V|i2]|3]4|V 4
Vioj1l|V|2]|V

1133|442
\Y ViV[3]|]V]3
V|3 V|3|V]|V
V4| 4 |3 ViV]|1
3|V V44 VIV
Vi3[1]4]2 3
ViV]|2|V[3]|V

VIV2 2|4 |V4V
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VIM

0.500
0.167
0.500
1.000
0.167
0.500
0.667

VIM

0.167
0.833
1.000
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.500

VIM

0.167
0.667
0.667
0.500
0.667
0.167
0.667

VIM

0.667
0.167
0.500
1.000
0.333
0.667
0.167

ind.

ind.

-12

17

10
-14

HS
21
21
24
30
14
24
24

HS
15
24
29
23
24
23
18

HS
17
26
26
22
26
18
25

HS
22
15
19
28
18
25
13

rank

NW~NRFE B~O O

rank
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rank
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~NDN O B~ W

page 1/4



Poules, round No 1

Poule No5 9:00 piste No podium

Referee: BRAINE Gildas GBR

BERRY Joffrey

DRIZIN Ariel

DABIJA Adrian
TAMMOJA Mike
DEWANDELEER Florian
VAGGO Victor

EDIN Joakim

Poule No6 9:00 piste No 1

FRA
ISR
ROU
EST
BEL
SWE
NOR

Referee: RASMUSSEN Bjorn SWE

EFROSININ Alexei

VON BAGH Samuli
KOENIGSWIESER Justus
CALUWAERTS Ruben
MULLER-NIELABA Gabri
DE WIJN Zoa

GOLEC Pawel

Poule No7 9:00 piste No 2

ITA
FIN
AUT
BEL
Sul
NED
POL

Referee: ATANASOV Rumen BUL

PLAJER David
NICHOLS Harrison
NAUMOV Sergey
BONTES Tom
FRIDMAN Daniel
JESKOV Ruslan
VINKOVIC Goran

Poule No8 9:00 piste No 3

Referee: VALIYEV Fikrat AZE

LUND Jonas
ZACHAROPOULOS Anast
BEAUMONT Nicholas
MALCOTTI Lucas
LEBEDEV Eduard

STYN Robert

CHADO TODOROVSKI V

Poule No 9 9:00 piste No 4
Referee: SAINIS Christos GRE

MIELNICZEK Ignacy
DIKOV Plamen
NYGARD Oskar
CETIC Danilo
BAYARD Alexis
SIDOROVICH Yan
BANYAI Zsombor

GER
GBR
RUS
NED
ISR
EST
CRO

NOR
GRE
GBR
Sul
EST
GER
MKD

POL
BUL
SWE
SRB
Sul
RUS
HUN

European Cadet Championships Men's Epee

VIM

VIV|V|4|3|V 0.667

4 VIiV[V]|2]|V 0.667
212 ViV]i4]|2 0.333
3122 1122 0.000
V|2]|]3|V VIV 0.667
VIiVIV|V]3 \Y 0.833
414 |V|V 2 0.333
VIM

VIV|V[V|[0]|V 0.833

1 1{V|3]|3]3 0.167
0|V V4V|i3|V 0.667
4133 Vi1l|V 0.333
2|V|3]4 3|1V 0.333
ViV[V|[V]|V \Y 1.000
4|1V| 4141413 0.167
VIM

2111214 |V]|V 0.333

\Y 41112 |V]|V 0.500
V|V 41V]|2]|V 0.667
V4|V3| V Vi2][4 0.667
V([V4 43 VIV 0.667
211[V|V]3 3 0.333
411(3|V]3 0.333
VIM

VIV4 V|V3 V|V 1.000

3 113|V|V|V 0.500
3|V4 2 V33|V 0.500
3|1V]|V3 V| 2|3 0.500
112]1]2 3|V 0.167
414 |V|V]V 3 0.500
3]1114(V]|3|V 0.333
VIM

V|2|V]4|V]|2 0.500

1 410(1]1]1 0.000
V|V V|V|(V]4 0.833
11V]|3 1114 0.167
V|V]|2 ]|V 3|1 0.500
3|V|I3|[V]|V 2 0.500
VIiVIV|V|V|V 1.000
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HS
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HS
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16
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HS
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Poules, round No 1

Poule No 10 9:00 piste No 5

Referee: SCHUELER Thomas SUI

BARGUES Manuel

STEIS Lukas
POTAPENKO Denys
GIANNOTTE Flavio
ZHESTSIANIKAU Mikhail
AL AWSSI Hanibal
JOKINEN Simon

Poule No 11 9:00 piste No 6

Referee: POLJAK Ante CRO

VOLKOQV Danila
CHO-TEUN Sandor
HORETSKIY Sergej
VENCOVSKY Pavel
ALVES Goncalo
BELLMANN Lukas
LAPPALAINEN Pauli

Poule No 12 9:00 piste No 7

Referee: MADR Vilem CZE

FRAPPIER Dominique
MICKWITZ Valter
MAJGIER Sebastian
IBANEZ Alvaro
EKLUND Edvin
MEKRAS Constantios
KARLSEN Knut-Martin

Poule No 13 9:00 piste No 8

ESP

SVK
UKR
LUX
BLR
DEN
SWE

RUS
HUN
UKR
SVK
POR
GER
FIN

LUX
FIN

POL
ESP

SWE
GRE
NOR

Referee: SAKHVADZE David GEO

DURAN Jaime
RADUCA Daniel
HAMOLINE Gautier
FILIPPOUSIS loannis
FABIAN Marcel
UYANIK Ozan
SCALZO Giacomo

Poule No 14 9:00 piste No 9

ESP

ROU
BEL
GRE
SVK
TUR
ITA

Referee: BUTAKOV Andrei RUS

BLAGA Laviniu
LOPEZ-POURTIER Nelson
KYLLONEN Markus
ARAZYAN Armen
ZMAUC-KVAR Ziga
NAGY Attila

ROOT Lukas

ROU
FRA
FIN
ARM
SLO
HUN
GER

European Cadet Championships Men's Epee
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V|3 1121413
314V 1]|V4 V
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4| V|IV]|[3 \Y
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413 |V|[V|V|V
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11V]2 Vi1l|V
31101 112
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41012 V|3
ViV|V|V]1 \Y
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VIM

0.833
0.667
0.167
0.500
0.500
0.667
0.167

VIM

0.667
0.500
1.000
0.500
0.000
0.667
0.167

VIM

0.000
0.333
1.000
0.833
0.500
0.167
0.667

VIM

0.500
0.500
0.500
0.167
0.167
0.833
0.833

VIM

0.167
0.833
0.500
0.333
0.167
0.833
0.667

ind.
9
7
-10
0
0
6
-12

ind.

ind.
-12

12
13

-11

ind.
-12
12

-6
-13
10

HS
28
27
18
22
20
27
16

HS
27
25
30
19

27
20

HS
18
21
28
27
23
17
24

HS
23
20
21
14
15
26
28

HS
16
29
25
18
14
28
25

rank

~Nw ok, oN -
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rank

Wo A~ADNEF O

rank
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Poules, round No 1

Poule No 15 9:00 piste No 10

Referee: KREY Rune NOR

KUMISA Matej
FARDZINOV Alan
POZDNYAKOQV Maxim
CORDEIRO Miguel
CONSTANTINESCU loan
LERUS-ROULEZ Hendrick
PITTET Alexandre

CRO
RUS
ISR

POR
ROU
FRA
Sul

European Cadet Championships Men's Epee

VIM

1{3|3]3]|]3]|V 0.167

\Y VIVIV4 V]2 0.833
V|4 V|3[0]|V 0.500
V|22 2123 0.167
Vil[V]|V VIV 0.833
Vi4[V|V]3 3 0.500
4 |V|4|VI[3|V 0.500
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ind.
-11
9
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Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 105 fencers)

ranking

© 00 NO B~ B OWDN P

DA DNDEDDEDNDEDRNDWOWWOWWOWWWWWNRNNNNONMNMNNNNONNERREPRRERRRRR PR
© O N TIADND®DNONPRPOOONUORRRNOMNOOODONOORBRNWNRPLRO®OO®OWNODOT WWN PP O

name and first name

FREILICH Yuval-Shalom
DE WIJN Zoa

PEREIRA Yulen
BANYAI Zsombor
HAMAR Balazs
HORETSKIY Sergej
MAJGIER Sebastian
LUND Jonas

IBANEZ Alvaro
LOPEZ-POURTIER Nelson
SCALZO Giacomo
NYGARD Oskar

NAGY Attila

VAGGO Victor
BARGUES Manuel
FARDZINOV Alan
EFROSININ Alexei
CONSTANTINESCU loan
UYANIK Ozan

PEPLOW Laurence
NIESTROJ Daniel
BELLMANN Lukas
RUBES Martin

STEIS Lukas

VOLKOV Danila
KARLSEN Knut-Martin
AL AWSSI Hanibal
CRECCHI Bernardo
DRIZIN Ariel
KARYUCHENKO Yevgeniy
ROOT Lukas

BUNDALDO lvan

BERRY Joffrey
FRIDMAN Daniel
NAUMOV Sergey
DEWANDELEER Florian
MIKHALETS Andriy
BONTES Tom

VAZ Andre
KOENIGSWIESER Justus
NICHOLS Harrison
LERUS-ROULEZ Hendrick
CHO-TEUN Sandor
LEONE Alberto

PITTET Alexandre

STYN Robert
KYLLONEN Markus
MIELNICZEK Ignacy
SIDOROVICH Yan

European Cadet Championships
Men's Epee Individual

nat.

ISR
NED
ESP
HUN
HUN
UKR
POL
NOR
ESP
FRA
ITA
SWE
HUN
SWE
ESP
RUS
ITA
ROU
TUR
GBR
POL
GER
CZE
SVK
RUS
NOR
DEN
ITA
ISR
UKR
GER
SRB
FRA
ISR
RUS
BEL
UKR
NED
POR
AUT
GBR
FRA
HUN
ITA
Sul
GER
FIN
POL
RUS

Porec, 2.3.2012

VIM

1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500

ind.
18
17
17
16
16
15
12
10
13
12
11
10
10
10

O O 00 ©O© O ©

1

o

W W Wwwkrkbbhoaor Wwwwdbhhbdb,s~,>boooooo~N~N~N oo o

HS

29
30
28
30
30
30
28
27
27
29
28
29
28
28
28
26
25
26
26
24
25
27
26
27
27
24
27
26
26
25
25
26
27
26
26
25
24
23
22
22
22
25
25
19
26
26
25
23
23

group
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
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Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 105 fencers)

ranking

50
51
52
52
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
75
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
88
90
91
92
92
92
92
96
97
98
99
99

European Cadet Championships Men's Epee

name and first name

HAMOLINE Gautier
TSOKAS Nikolaos
BEAUMONT Nicholas
RADUCA Daniel
ZACHAROPOULOQS Anastasios
VARELA Loic

DURAN Jaime
GIANNOTTE Flavio
BAYARD Alexis
ZHESTSIANIKAU Mikhail
MALCOTTI Lucas
EKLUND Edvin
POZDNYAKOV Maxim
AAGENAES Haakon
PUCHACHER Lukas
VENCOVSKY Pavel
FROMONT Georges
GOKBULUT Orkun
CARVALHO Francisco
EDIN Joakim

CIPAR Jan
MULLER-NIELABA Gabriel
CHADO TODOROVSKI Vojdan
DABIJA Adrian
JESKOV Ruslan
CALUWAERTS Ruben
VINKOVIC Goran
PLAJER David
ARAZYAN Armen
MICKWITZ Valter
MANDLA Marten
GOLEC Pawel
BRADAC Petr
LAPPALAINEN Pauli
POTAPENKO Denys
MINKEVICIUS Lukas
CETIC Danilo
LEBEDEYV Eduard
KUMISA Matej

MATIC Luka

MEKRAS Constantios
FABIAN Marcel
BLAGA Laviniu
CORDEIRO Miguel
JOKINEN Simon

VON BAGH Samuli
CURRAN-JONES Tomas
BREMS Alexander
HOSKOVEC Vaclav
FILIPPOUSIS loannis
ZMAUC-KVAR Ziga

nat.

BEL
GRE
GBR
ROU
GRE
FRA
ESP
LUX
Sul
BLR
Sul
SWE
ISR
NOR
AUT
SVK
BEL
TUR
POR
NOR
SVK
Sul
MKD
ROU
EST
BEL
CRO
GER
ARM
FIN
EST
POL
CZE
FIN
UKR
LTU
SRB
EST
CRO
CRO
GRE
SVK
ROU
POR
SWE
FIN
GBR
DEN
CZE
GRE
SLO

VIM

0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167

ind.

O OO OO FP, NMNDNMNDNW

HS

21
24
20
20
22
24
23
22
21
20
21
23
22
22
21
19
18
24
23
23
23
22
21
20
19
21
21
19
18
21
18
24
21
20
18
17
15
14
18
18
17
15
16
16
16
16
15
14
15
14
14

group
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
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Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 105 fencers)

ranking

101
102
103
104
104

name and first name

KULT Pavel
FRAPPIER Dominique
TAMMOJA Mike
ALVES Goncalo
DIKQV Plamen

European Cadet Championships Men's Epee

nat.

CZE
LUX
EST

POR
BUL

VIM

0.167
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

ind.

HS

13
18
12

group

eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
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Tableau of 128

European Cadet Championships
Men's Epee Individual
Porec, 2.3.2012

Tableau of 64

page 1/4

1 FREILICH Yuval-Shalom ISR
FREILICH Yuval-Shalom
128 ---------
FREILICH Yuval-Shalom
65 VENCOVSKY Pavel SVK 15/7
VENCOVSKY Pavel
64 PUCHACHER Lukas AUT 15/8
33  BERRY Joffrey FRA
BERRY Joffrey
L —
BERRY Joffrey
97 oo 15/12
BUNDALDO lvan
32 BUNDALO lvan SRB
17  EFROSININ Alexei ITA
EFROSININ Alexei
112 -
EFROSININ Alexei
s 15/8
SIDOROVICH Yan
48  SIDOROVICH Yan RUS
49  MIELNICZEK Ignacy POL
MIELNICZEK Ignacy
80  MANDLA Marten EST 15/12
MIELNICZEK Ignacy
113 --oooee- 15/11
FARDZINOV Alan
16 FARDZINOV Alan RUS
9 IBANEZ Alvaro ESP
IBANEZ Alvaro
120 ---------
IBANEZ Alvaro
73 DABIJA Adrian ROU 15/11
DABIJA Adrian
56 DURAN Jaime ESP 15/12
41 NICHOLS Harrison GBR
NICHOLS Harrison
88  ---—-----
NICHOLS Harrison
105 ---oooo- 15/9
VOLKOV Danila
24  VOLKOV Danila RUS
25  STEIS Lukas SVK
STEIS Lukas
104 ---------
STEIS Lukas
89  ------oe- 15/9
KOENIGSWIESER Justus
40 KOENIGSWIESER Justus AUT
57  GIANNOTTE Flavio LUX
GIANNOTTE Flavio
72  CHADO TODOROVSKI Vojdan MKD 15/11
GIANNOTTE Flavio
121 oo 15/13
LUND Jonas
8 LUND Jonas NOR
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European Cadet Championships
Men's Epee Individual
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Tableau of 64
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5 HAMAR Balazs HUN
HAMAR Balazs
124 -
HAMAR Balazs
69  EDIN Joakim NOR 15/14
MALCOTTI Lucas
60 MALCOTTI Lucas SUI 15/12
37  MIKHALETS Andriy UKR
MIKHALETS Andriy
S —
CRECCHI Bernardo
101  ---ooe-- 15/8
CRECCHI Bernardo
28 CRECCHI Bernardo ITA
21 NIESTROQOJ Daniel POL
NIESTROJ Daniel
108  ---------
LEONE Alberto
85  -re--oe- 10/9
LEONE Alberto
44  LEONE Alberto ITA
53 BEAUMONT Nicholas GBR
BEAUMONT Nicholas
76  CALUWAERTS Ruben BEL 15/13
NYGARD Oskar
117 oo 15/12
NYGARD Oskar
12  NYGARD Oskar SWE
13  VAGGO Victor SWE
VAGGO Victor
116 ---------
VAGGO Victor
77  PLAJER David GER 15/13
PLAJER David
52  RADUCA Daniel ROU 15/14
45  PITTET Alexandre SUI
PITTET Alexandre
[ —
PEPLOW Laurence
109 ---oooo- 15/10
PEPLOW Laurence
20 PEPLOW Laurence GBR
29  DRIZIN Ariel ISR
DRIZIN Ariel
100 ---------
DRIZIN Ariel
93 e _ 15/12
DEWANDELEER Florian
36 DEWANDELEER Florian BEL
61 EKLUND Edvin SWE
EKLUND Edvin
68 CARVALHO Francisco POR 15/10
BANYAI Zsombor
125 --oooeee- 15/6
BANYAI Zsombor
4 BANYAI Zsombor HUN




Tableau of 128

European Cadet Championships
Men's Epee Individual
Porec, 2.3.2012

Tableau of 64

page 3/4

3 PEREIRA Yulen ESP
PEREIRA Yulen
126 ---------
PEREIRA Yulen
67 GOKBULUT Orkun TUR 15/7
GOKBULUT Orkun
62 POZDNYAKOV Maxim ISR 15/10
35 FRIDMAN Daniel ISR
FRIDMAN Daniel
94 -
FRIDMAN Daniel
9 e 15/12
ROOT Lukas
30  ROOT Lukas GER
19 CONSTANTINESCU loan ROU
CONSTANTINESCU loan
110 ---------
CONSTANTINESCU loan
83  --e--oe- 15/11
STYN Robert
46 STYN Robert GER
51  TSOKAS Nikolaos GRE
TSOKAS Nikolaos
78  ARAZYAN Armen ARM 15/14
NAGY Attila
115 --oooee- 15/10
NAGY Attila
14  NAGY Attila HUN
11  SCALZO Giacomo ITA
SCALZO Giacomo
118 ---------
SCALZO Giacomo
75  VINKOVIC Goran CRO 15/12
VINKOVIC Goran
54 ZACHAROPQULOS Anastasios GRE 15/12
43 CHO-TEUN Sandor HUN
CHO-TEUN Sandor
L I —
BELLMANN Lukas
107 --oooee- 15/9
BELLMANN Lukas
22  BELLMANN Lukas GER
27 AL AWSSI Hanibal DEN
AL AWSSI Hanibal
102 ---------
BONTES Tom
s 15/6
BONTES Tom
38 BONTES Tom NED
59  ZHESTSIANIKAU Mikhail BLR
CIPAR Jan
70  CIPARJan SVK 15/14
HORETSKIY Sergej
123 --oooee- _ 15/6
HORETSKIY Sergej
6 HORETSKIY Sergej UKR
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7 MAJGIER Sebastian POL
MAJGIER Sebastian
122 —--------
BAYARD Alexis
71  MULLER-NIELABA Gabriel SUI 15/5
BAYARD Alexis
58 BAYARD Alexis SUI 15/8
39 VAZ Andre POR
VAZ Andre
[ —
VAZ Andre
103 ---oooo- 15/12
KARLSEN Knut-Martin
26  KARLSEN Knut-Martin NOR
23 RUBES Martin CZE
RUBES Martin
106 ---------
RUBES Martin
87  -eeeoee- _ 15/10
LERUS-ROULEZ Hendrick
42  LERUS-ROULEZ Hendrick FRA
55 VARELA Loic FRA
VARELA Loic
74  JESKOV Ruslan EST 15/9
LOPEZ-POURTIER Nelson
119 --oooee- 15/8
LOPEZ-POURTIER Nelson
10 LOPEZ-POURTIER Nelson FRA
15 BARGUES Manuel ESP
BARGUES Manuel
114 ---------
HAMOLINE Gautier
79  MICKWITZ Valter FIN 15/9
HAMOLINE Gautier
50 HAMOLINE Gautier BEL 15/7
47  KYLLONEN Markus FIN
KYLLONEN Markus
82 -
KYLLONEN Markus
111 oo 15/14
UYANIK Ozan
18  UYANIK Ozan TUR
31 KARYUCHENKO Yevgeniy UKR
KARYUCHENKO Yevgeniy
L —
KARYUCHENKO Yevgeniy
9% e 15/11
NAUMOV Sergey
34  NAUMOV Sergey RUS
63 AAGENAES Haakon NOR
AAGENAES Haakon
66 FROMONT Georges BEL 15/12
AAGENAES Haakon
127 oo 15/13
DE WIJN Zoa
2 DE WIJN Zoa NED




Tableau of 32

Tableau of 16

European Cadet Championships

Men's Epee Individual
Porec, 2.3.2012

Tableau of 8

Semi-finals

FREILICH Yuval-Shalom

15/10

CRECCHI Bernardo

Final

FREILICH Yuval-Shalom

1 FREILICH Yuval-Shalom ISR
FREILICH Yuval-Shalom
32 BERRY Joffrey FRA 15/11
FREILICH Yuval-Shalom
17  EFROSININ Alexei ITA 15/9
EFROSININ Alexei
16 MIELNICZEK Ignacy POL 15/14
9 IBANEZ Alvaro ESP
IBANEZ Alvaro
24 NICHOLS Harrison GBR 14/13
IBANEZ Alvaro
25  STEIS Lukas SVK 15/11
STEIS Lukas
8 GIANNOTTE Flavio LUX 15/10
5 HAMAR Balazs HUN
CRECCHI Bernardo
28  CRECCHI Bernardo ITA 15/11
CRECCHI Bernardo
21  LEONE Alberto ITA 15/9
NYGARD Oskar
12 NYGARD Oskar SWE 15/13
13  VAGGO Victor SWE
VAGGO Victor
20  PEPLOW Laurence GBR 15/8
BANYAI Zsombor
29  DRIZIN Ariel ISR 15/11
BANYAI Zsombor
4 BANYAI Zsombor HUN 15/9

15/12

15/10
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European Cadet Championships
Men's Epee Individual
Porec, 2.3.2012

Tableau of 32 Tableau of 16 Tableau of 8 Semi-finals Final
3 PEREIRA Yulen ESP
PEREIRA Yulen
30 FRIDMAN Daniel ISR 15/6
PEREIRA Yulen
19 CONSTANTINESCU loan ROU 15/3
NAGY Attila
14  NAGY Attila HUN 15/10
HORETSKIY Sergej
11  SCALZO Giacomo ITA 15/9
SCALZO Giacomo
22  BELLMANN Lukas GER 15/6
HORETSKIY Sergej
27  BONTES Tom NED 15/14
HORETSKIY Sergej
6 HORETSKIY Sergej UKR 15/8
KARYUCHENKO Yevgeniy
7 BAYARD Alexis Sul 15/13
BAYARD Alexis
26 VAZ Andre POR 12/11
LOPEZ-POURTIER Nelson
23 RUBES Martin CZE 15/9
LOPEZ-POURTIER Nelson
10 LOPEZ-POURTIER Nelson FRA 15/8
KARYUCHENKO Yevgeniy
15 HAMOLINE Gautier BEL 15/8
KYLLONEN Markus
18  KYLLONEN Markus FIN 15/9
KARYUCHENKO Yevgeniy
31 KARYUCHENKO Yevgeniy UKR 15/10
KARYUCHENKO Yevgeniy
2 AAGENAES Haakon NOR 15/9
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European Cadet Championships
Men's Epee Individual
Porec, 2.3.2012

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 105 fencers)

ranking

O© 00 NO Ol W WwWwN -

A DDA, PEPSAE DB OWOWOWWWWWWWWDNDNDDNDNMNNNDNDNNMNNMNNNRPPERPRPERPERPERERRPRERER
OO OWODNPFPOCOO~NOOPMWMNMNPEPODOONOUOUPMMWNPFPOOONOOPAAWEPRE,O

name and first name country date of birth
KARYUCHENKO Yevgeniy UKR 10/1/1995
FREILICH Yuval-Shalom ISR 24/1/1995
CRECCHI Bernardo ITA 12/7/1995
HORETSKIY Sergej UKR 6/7/1996
PEREIRA Yulen ESP 12/7/1995
BANYAI Zsombor HUN 9/12/1996
IBANEZ Alvaro ESP 25/5/1995
LOPEZ-POURTIER Nelson FRA 31/5/1995
SCALZO Giacomo ITA 7/2/1995
NYGARD Oskar SWE 26/2/1995
NAGY Attila HUN 13/3/1995
VAGGO Victor SWE 14/2/1995
EFROSININ Alexei ITA 5/6/1995
STEIS Lukas SVK 21/4/1995
KYLLONEN Markus FIN 15/6/1995
BAYARD Alexis SUI 11/6/1996
HAMAR Balazs HUN 12/5/1995
CONSTANTINESCU loan ROU 6/6/1996
PEPLOW Laurence GBR 20/7/1995
BELLMANN Lukas GER 14/1/1995
RUBES Martin CZE 16/9/1996
DRIZIN Ariel ISR 5/5/1995
BERRY Joffrey FRA 23/3/1995
FRIDMAN Daniel ISR 17/4/1996
BONTES Tom NED 4/6/1995
VAZ Andre POR 29/12/1996
NICHOLS Harrison GBR 6/6/1996
LEONE Alberto ITA 4/4/1995
MIELNICZEK Ignacy POL 11/8/1995
HAMOLINE Gautier BEL 8/2/1995
GIANNOTTE Flavio LUX 6/5/1995
AAGENAES Haakon NOR 22/3/1995
DE WIIN Zoa NED 31/8/1995
MAJGIER Sebastian POL 13/3/1995
LUND Jonas NOR 24/4/1995
BARGUES Manuel ESP 23/2/1995
FARDZINOV Alan RUS 9/8/1995
UYANIK Ozan TUR 2/9/1995
NIESTROJ Daniel POL 6/8/1995
VOLKOV Danila RUS 8/2/1995
KARLSEN Knut-Martin NOR 23/3/1996
AL AWSSI Hanibal DEN 1/2/1996
ROOT Lukas GER 1/8/1996
BUNDALDO lvan SRB 30/1/1995
NAUMOV Sergey RUS 28/8/1995
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Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 105 fencers)

European Cadet Championships Men's Epee

ranking name and first name country date of birth
46 DEWANDELEER Florian BEL 23/7/1996
47 MIKHALETS Andriy UKR 3/4/1995
48 KOENIGSWIESER Justus AUT 10/6/1995
49 LERUS-ROULEZ Hendrick FRA 31/5/1996
50 CHO-TEUN Sandor HUN 16/9/1995
51 PITTET Alexandre SUI 9/2/1995
51 STYN Robert GER 6/3/1995
53 SIDOROVICH Yan RUS 28/3/1996
54 TSOKAS Nikolaos GRE 10/12/1995
55 BEAUMONT Nicholas GBR 5/4/1995
56 VARELA Loic FRA 21/7/1995
57 MALCOTTI Lucas SUI 9/1/1995
58 EKLUND Edvin SWE 20/1/1995
59 VENCOVSKY Pavel SVK 9/11/1995
60 GOKBULUT Orkun TUR 8/4/1997
61 CIPAR Jan SVK 25/3/1997
62 DABIJA Adrian ROU 16/2/1997
63 VINKOVIC Goran CRO 17/3/1997
64 PLAJER David GER 11/3/1995
65 RADUCA Daniel ROU 15/5/1995
66 ZACHAROPQULOS Anastasios GRE 19/6/1995
67 DURAN Jaime ESP 21/1/1995
68 ZHESTSIANIKAU Mikhail BLR 22/9/1995
69 POZDNYAKOV Maxim ISR 11/5/1997
70 PUCHACHER Lukas AUT 6/6/1996
71 FROMONT Georges BEL 19/9/1996
72 CARVALHO Francisco POR 8/1/1996
73 EDIN Joakim NOR 24/3/1995
74 MULLER-NIELABA Gabriel SUI 1/6/1995
75 CHADO TODOROVSKI Vojdan MKD 24/10/1995
76 JESKOV Ruslan EST 9/9/1998
77 CALUWAERTS Ruben BEL 20/9/1995
78 ARAZYAN Armen ARM 16/5/1996
79 MICKWITZ Valter FIN 30/4/1996
80 MANDLA Marten EST 5/10/1995
81 GOLEC Pawel POL 9/3/1995
82 BRADAC Petr CZE 30/4/1996
83 LAPPALAINEN Pauli FIN 23/1/1995
84 POTAPENKO Denys UKR 5/1/1995
85 MINKEVICIUS Lukas LTU 10/11/1995
86 CETIC Danilo SRB 11/12/1996
87 LEBEDEYV Eduard EST 30/10/1995
88 KUMISA Matej CRO 1/12/1996
88 MATIC Luka CRO 27/10/1995
90 MEKRAS Constantios GRE 3/3/1995
91 FABIAN Marcel SVK 28/5/1995
92 BLAGA Laviniu ROU 10/5/1995
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European Cadet Championships Men's Epee

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 105 fencers)

ranking

92
92
92
96
97
98
99
99
101
102
103
104
104

name and first name country
CORDEIRO Miguel POR
JOKINEN Simon SWE
VON BAGH Samuli FIN
CURRAN-JONES Tomas GBR
BREMS Alexander DEN
HOSKOVEC Vaclav CZE
FILIPPOUSIS loannis GRE
ZMAUC-KVAR Ziga SLO
KULT Pavel CZE
FRAPPIER Dominique LUX
TAMMOJA Mike EST
ALVES Goncalo POR
DIKOV Plamen BUL

date of birth

23/9/1996
20/5/1995
29/3/1996
10/10/1995
3/11/1997
14/6/1995
30/5/1998
19/6/1995
31/3/1995
26/12/1996
16/5/1996
3/5/1998
27/10/1998
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Referees (alphabetic order)

Q
QO
=

00 WWOWWWOoWWODW®OW®W®W®m

name and first name

ATANASOV Rumen
BOROSAK Mirna
BRAINE Gildas
BUTAKOQV Andrei
GROSS Gregory
KREY Rune

MADR Vilem
POLJAK Ante
PURANEN Kimmo
RASMUSSEN Bjorn
ROMAN Zoltan
SAINIS Christos
SAKHVADZE David
SCHUELER Thomas
THORNTON Michael
VALIYEV Fikrat

European Cadet Championships
Men's Epee Individual
Porec, 2.3.2012

country poules matches finales

BUL
CRO
GBR
RUS
ISR
NOR
CZE
CRO
FIN
SWE
SRB
GRE
GEO
Sul
GBR
AZE

(6]

PP R RPRPRPRPRRPRPRPRPRPRRPRRRBR
Do DN~ DNOOIOOOOO®
O WO OO0 O0OO0OO0OWOHOO O WO
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